2020-2021 School Year Marking Periods/Report Cards

Moss School

Campbell School

Edgar School

MHS

MP1 ends 1/22/21
MP2 ends 6/7/21

Cycle 1 ends 12/4/20
Cycle 2 ends 3/11/21
Cycle 3 ends 6/15/21

MP1 ends 11/11/20
MP2 ends 1/27/21
MP3 ends 4/9/21
MP4 ends 6/15/21

MP1 ends 11/13/20
MP2 ends 2/2/21
MP3 ends 4/13/21
MP4 ends 6/15/21

Report Cards 1/29/21
6/15/21 (or last day of school)

12/14/21

3/26/21

6/18/21

e Genesis portal opens for parents to view
report cards at 4 pm

11/13/20
1/29/21
4/12/21
6/17/21

report cards generally one week later
(holidays might skew that slightly)



