## 2020-2021 School Year Marking Periods/Report Cards

Moss School	MP1 ends 1/22/21 MP2 ends 6/7/21	Report Cards 1/29/21 6/15/21 (or last day of school)
Campbell School	Cycle 1 ends 12/4/20 Cycle 2 ends 3/11/21 Cycle 3 ends 6/15/21	<ul> <li>12/14/21</li> <li>3/26/21</li> <li>6/18/21</li> <li>Genesis portal opens for parents to view report cards at 4 pm</li> </ul>
Edgar School	MP1 ends 11/11/20 MP2 ends 1/27/21 MP3 ends 4/9/21 MP4 ends 6/15/21	11/13/20 1/29/21 4/12/21 6/17/21
MHS	MP1 ends 11/13/20 MP2 ends 2/2/21 MP3 ends 4/13/21 MP4 ends 6/15/21	report cards generally one week later (holidays might skew that slightly)